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201204270001
45850

04/27/2012
02:54:22

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK
SERVICE LLC

201204270001
45860

04/27/2012
02:54:23

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EADES
CLAUDE
EUGENE

201206280002
27470

06/28/2012
10:26:46

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICHARDS
BBQ AND
GRILL

201211140004
37790

11/14/2012
02:54:24

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WANG WEI
LONG

201211140004
37770

11/14/2012
02:54:22

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WANG MINER

201206280002
27480

06/28/2012
10:26:47

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIRNES
RICHARD A

201211140004
37780

11/14/2012
02:54:23

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WANG XIN
QIANG


