Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204270001 45850	04/27/2012 02:54:22	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK SERVICE LLC						
201204270001 45860	04/27/2012 02:54:23	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EADES CLAUDE EUGENE						
201206280002 27470	06/28/2012 10:26:46	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICHARDS BBQ AND GRILL						
201211140004 37790	11/14/2012 02:54:24	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WANG WEI LONG						
201211140004 37770	11/14/2012 02:54:22	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WANG MINER						
201206280002 27480	06/28/2012 10:26:47	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIRNES RICHARD A						
201211140004 37780	11/14/2012 02:54:23	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WANG XIN QIANG						_